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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Oltmanns2064
Impact

9.425 9.600 8.8759.550 37.450
1 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Ellie Bergeron2073
Rohnert Park

8.875 9.575 9.3259.400 37.175
8T 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Jenna Bergen2059
Impact

9.050 9.425 9.0259.200 36.700
5T 6 10T 5 3 

3 

Scarlett Hamilton2035
Elevate

8.825 9.575 8.8509.350 36.600
13T 3T 5 9 4T

4T

Charli Rausch5036
All Star

9.150 9.325 8.7509.375 36.600
4 10 4 13 4T

4T

Haley Stone2055
Elevate

8.925 9.400 8.8009.425 36.550
7 7 2 11 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Calmes2028
Elevate

8.850 9.625 8.7009.150 36.325
10T 1 12 14 7 

7 

Ava White2056
Elevate

8.825 9.225 9.0009.250 36.300
13T 13 6T 6 8 

8 

Miakoda Williams2018
Bay Island

8.850 9.450 9.2758.700 36.275
10T 5 16 3 9 

9 

Delphine Eiger2075
Rohnert Park

8.875 9.275 8.8259.225 36.200
8T 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Lizday Lugo-Valencia2043
Elevate

9.175 9.375 9.3008.200 36.050
2T 8 17 2 11T

11T

Natalie Solari2065
Impact

8.800 9.350 8.8759.025 36.050
15 9 14 7T 11T

11T

Camila Avalos2022
Elevate

9.050 8.750 9.1009.125 36.025
5T 17 13 4 13 

13 

Jada Jackson2079
Rohnert Park

9.175 9.250 8.7758.775 35.975
2T 12 15 12 14 

14 

Kaylen Canardo2029
Elevate

8.650 9.150 8.6759.250 35.725
17 14T 6T 15 15 

15 

Camila Munoz1038
Elevate

8.850 9.150 8.5009.200 35.700
10T 14T 10T 16 16 

16 

Zoey Murren2069
Miyagi

8.750 9.000 8.3009.225 35.275
16 16 8T 17 17 

17 
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